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AmeriCorps New TEAM Member Orientation
	AmeriCorps Members- NORTH

NEWARK- October 1, 2013 
CLIFTON – November 13, 2013 
CLIFTON – December 18, 2013
	AmeriCorps Members- SOUTH

VINELAND –September 18, 2013 
CAMDEN - November 6 ,2013 
CAMDEN – November 20, 2013
Monmouth – January 10, 2014




AmeriCorps Current TEAM Meeting Schedule
	Boys & Girls Club Newark
Central Ward Clubhouse
1 Avon Avenue
Newark, NJ 07102
	Boys & Girls Club Camden
East Camden Clubhouse
2 North Dudley Street
Camden, NJ   08105
	Boys & Girls Club Clifton
Central Ward Clubhouse
181 Colfax Avenue
[bookmark: _GoBack]Clifton, NJ 07013

	Tues., Nov. 5, 2013, 4:00-6:00 pm
	Wed., Nov. 6, 2013 4:00-6:00 pm
	n/a

	Tues., Dec. 3, 2013, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., Dec. 4, 2013, 2:00-3:00 pm
	n/a

	Tues., Jan. 7, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., Jan. 8, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	n/a

	Tues., Feb. 4, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., Feb. 5, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Thurs., Feb 6, 2014, 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., March 4, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., March 5, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Thurs., March 6, 2014, 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., April 1, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., April 2, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Thurs., April 3, 2014, 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., May 6 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., May 7, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Thurs., May 8, 2014, 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., June 3, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., June 4, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Thurs., June 5, 2014, 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., July 1, 2014, 2:00-3:00pm
	Wed., July 2, 2014, 2:00 – 3:00 pm
	Thurs., July 3, 2014, 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., August 5, 2014, 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., August 6, 2014, 2:00-3:00pm
	Thurs., August 7, 2014 6:30-7:30pm

	Tues., Sept. 9, 2014 2:00-3:00 pm
	Wed., Sept. 10, 2014 2:00–3:00 pm
	Mon., Sept. 8, 2014 6:30 – 7:30pm

	October 2014 Date & Location TBA
	–  Annual YES AmeriCorps Event - 
	Accomplishments/Acknowledgement/Reflection



To confirm your monthly attendance at the above listed Team Meetings contact:
Susan Cardoso
AmeriCorps Program Manager
181 Colfax Avenue
Clifton, NJ 07013
Cell: 973-986-9356
scardoso@bgcnj.org
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